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DRAWING INDEX
SHEET # SHEET NAME

1 COVER SHEET
2 SITE PLAN & ROOF PLAN
3 DEMO PLAN
4 FLOOR PLAN + INTERIOR ELEVATIONS +

ELECTRIC PLAN
5 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
6 EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

220

STPO

SOFFIT

GFI

WP/GFI

# USB

PREWIRE
G.D.O.

F.P.

3

4

5

D

TV

ETHERNET

P.B.

P.B.

CHIMES

110V
SD

110V
SD/CMD

110V DUPLEX RECEPTACLE

220V RECEPTACLE

110V QUADPLEX RECEPTACLE

SWITCH TOP PLUG ONLY
110V DUPLEX RECEPTACLE
SOFFIT SWITCH TO PLUG OUTLET 
110V DUPLEX RECEPTACLE
GROUND FAULT INTERUPT
110V DUPLEX RECEPTACLE
WATERPROOF 110V DUPLEX 
RECEPTACLE
110V DUPLEX w/ 2 OR 4 USB 
CHARGING PORTS
110V DUPLEX RECEPTACLE HIDDEN 
LINE DENOTES UNDER COUNTER

GARAGE DOOR OPENER

110V SINGLE PLEX RECEPTACLE 

RECESSED FLOOR RECEPTACLE

SINGLE POLE SWITCH

THREE-WAY SWITCH

FOUR-WAY SWITCH

FIVE-WAY SWITCH

DIMMER SWITCH

T.V. / CABLE OUTLET

PHONE OUTLET

ETHERNET OUTLET

PUSH-BUTTON / DOORBELL PUSH-

BUTTON / COUNTERTOP 

DOORBELL CHIMES

SMOKE DETECTOR

SMOKE & CARBON
MONOXIDE DETECTOR

-X"
DROP

HB

FLOOR DROP

TUB OR SHOWER HEAD 

GAS OUTLET

COLD WATER

HOT WATER

HOSE BIBB

16719 Huebner Rd., Suite 301
San Antonio, TX 78248

210.408.7553
www.msaofsa.com

THIS PLAN AND THE DESIGNS CONTAINED HEREIN 
ARE THE PROPERTY OF MSA OF SAN ANTONIO, INC. 
AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, ALL OR IN PART, 
WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT FROM MSA OF 
SAN ANTONIO, INC.

MSA OF SAN ANTONIO, INC. IS A PROFESSIONAL 
BUILDING DESIGN FIRM IN THE STATE OF TEXAS. 
WE ARE NOT AN ENGINEERING FIRM, WE DO NOT 
QUALIFY TO BE ONE, NOR ARE WE LICENSED TO 
DESIGN STRUCTURAL FRAMING, WINDBRACING OR 
FOUNDATIONS.  A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL 
ENGINEER SHOULD BE CONTRACTED AND 
CONSULTED IMMEDIATELY REGARDING FRAMING, 
WINDBRACING AND THE FOUNDATION DESIGNS. 
SHOULD AN ENGINEER'S SEAL BE PRESENT ON 
THESE DRAWINGS, THE "ENGINEER OF RECORD" 
SHALL BEAR ALL RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE 
STRUCTURE, WINDBRACING AND FOUNDATION 
DESIGNS FOR THIS PROJECT.  MSA OF SAN 
ANTONIO, INC. IS NOT TO BE HELD RESPONSIBLE 
FOR THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN IN ANY WAY 
MATTER OR FORM IF ANY PROBLEMS MAY ARISE.

ARCHITECTS SEAL:

ISSUES / REVISIONS:

GK 05.31.24 AS-BUILT
DS 06.05.24 PRELIMINARY
VM 06.01.24 PRELIM. REVISIONS
DS 07.11.24 CD's
DS 07.16.24 ISSUE

1 DS 08.05.24 ADDENDUM 1
2 RS 09.06.24 ADDENDUM 2

RANCH HOUSE 
RESTORATION & 
CONSTRUCTION

210.852.7326
CURRENT REVISION:

EXIST. HOUSE SLAB
2,161 SF

LINE OF NEW PROPOSED PORCH ROOF

FLAT WORK
182 SF

IC CALCULATIONS

AREA SQUARE FOOTAGES
LOT SQUARE FOOTAGE   8,383 SF
CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 578 SF
EXIST. HOUSE SLAB 2,161 SF
FLAT WORK 302 SF
PROPOSED ADDITION 108 SF
TOTAL IMPERVIOUS COVER: 3,149 SF

PERCENTAGE OF SF:      37.6%

CEILING MOUNTED LIGHT FIX.

RECESSED MOUNTED CAN FIX.

DIRECTIONAL RECESSED 
MOUNTED CAN FIX.
FLUSH MOUNTED EYE-BALL 
SPOT FIX.

PENDANT FIXTURE

T.B.D.

TYP.

U.C.

U.N.O.

W.I.C.

WH

WS

V.T.R.

TO BE DETERMINED

TYPICAL

UNDER COUNTER

UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE 

WALK IN CLOSET

WATER HEATER

WATER SOFTNER

VENT THROUGH ROOF

2      09.06.24  ADDENDUM 2

A REMODEL FOR

MR. & MRS.
CLARK
634 ALAMO HEIGHTS
BLVD

FLAT WORK
120 SF

CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
578 SF

2

01 IMPERVIOUS COVER PLAN 
1/16" = 1'-0"

F.A.R. CALCULATIONS 
TOTAL LOT AREA = 8,383 SQ.FT.

EXISTING MAIN HOUSE FLOOR AREA = 1,716 SQ.FT.

PROPOSED NEW ADDITION FLOOR AREA = 108 SQ.FT. 

GARAGE FLOOR AREA = 445 SQ.FT.

TOTAL (TOTAL F.A.R. / LOT AREA) = 2,269 SQ.FT.

TOTAL F.A.R. = .271

108 SF

AREA PLAN

EXIST. RESIDENCE
2,161 SF

EXIST. COV'D PORCH
182 SF

Building Area Legend

EXISTING

NEW ADDITION

SQUARE FOOTAGES
EXIST. COV'D PORCH 182 SF
EXIST. RESIDENCE 2,161 SF
EXISTING 2,344 SF

NEW ADDITION 108 SF
NEW ADDITION 108 SF
>>> TOTAL COVERED 2,452 SF

U.C. STRIP
GFI PLUG

EXH.

HANGING FIXTURE

WALL MOUNTED FIXTURE 

EXHAUST FAN

UNDER-CABINET STRIP GFI PLUG

UNDER-CABINET LIGHT 

LANDSCAPE J BOX

FLOOD LIGHT

WALL FAN

CEILING FAN WITH LIGHT

CEILING FAN

FLUSH MOUNTED
LED FIXTURE

AWN

CSMT

DH

DL

DR

FG

HDR. HT.

HLF

HS

LT

O.H.D.

OPN'G

PKT

PNL

S.C. DOOR
w/ CLSR

SFT'Y

SH

SLD

STL

TRANS

AWNING

CASEMENT WINDOW

DOUBLE HUNG

DIVIDED LITE

DOOR

FIXED GLASS

HEADER HEIGHT

HALF

HORIZONTAL SLIDER WINDOW 

LITE

OVER HEAD DOOR

OPENING

POCKET (DOOR)

PANEL

SOLID CORE DOOR WITH 
CLOSER
SAFETY

SHINGLE HUNG

SLIDER

STEEL

TRANSOM

ALAMO HEIGHTS,
TEXAS
78209

COVER SHEET

2

REMODEL
©  COPYRIGHT 2024 MSA OF SAN ANTONIO, INC.

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

NEW WINDOW SCHEDULE
WIDTH x

STYLE HEIGHT COUNT
SH 2'-6" x 5'-0" 1

TOTAL COUNT: 1

STREET VIEW PERSPECTIVE
FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY NO SCALE GENERAL NOTES:

ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO BUILDING CODES REQUIRED BY ALL AUTHORITIES HAVING
JURISDICTION OVER THE PROJECT.  ALL IRC SECTIONS & TABLES REFERENCED REFER TO IRC 2021 VERSION.

1. BUILDER SHALL VERIFY: ALL LOT DIMENSIONS, EASEMENTS, BUILDING LINES, AERIAL EASEMENTS, HEIGHT RESTRICTIONS, ROOF
OVERHANG & GUTTER LIMITATIONS, FINISH FLOOR HEIGHTS (w/ RESPECT TO DRAINAGE & FLOOD PLAIN ISSUES), COVERAGE %  AND ALL
DEED RESTRICTIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCING CONSTRUCTION.

2. BUILDER & ALL SUBCONTRACTORS SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS & NOTIFY ARCHITECT OF ANY DISCREPANCIES IMMEDIATELY BEFORE
COMMENCING ADDITIONAL WORK.

3. THE GARAGE SHALL BE SEPARATED FROM THE RESIDENCE AND ITS ATTIC AREA BY NOT LESS THAN 1/2" GYP. BD. & FROM HABITABLE
ROOMS ABOVE GARAGE BY 5/8" TYPE X GYP. BD. AND COMPLY WITH IRC SEC. R302.

4. ESCAPE/RESCUE WINDOW FROM SLEEPING AREAS SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM OF 5.7 SQ.FT. CLEAR NET OPENING AND A MINIMUM CLEAR
OPENING HEIGHT OF 24" AND A MINIMUM CLEAR OPENING WIDTH OF 20". FINISHED SILL HEIGHT SHALL BE A MAXIMUM OF 44" ABOVE THE
FLOOR & PER IRC SEC 310.

5. CONTRACTOR IS TO PROVIDE STEEL LINTELS ABOVE ALL OPENINGS WITH MASONRY ABOVE PER IRC SEC. 703.8.
6. ONE-HOUR RATED GYPSUM BOARD SHALL BE INSTALLED UNDER STAIRS.
7. PROVIDE CROSS VENTILATION AT ENCLOSED ATTICS PER IRC R806.
8. ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR TO LOCATE 110V OUTLET WITHIN 25 -0" OF A/C COMPRESSOR (GFI).
9. FIREPLACE CHIMNEY TO BE 2 -0" HIGHER THAN ANY STRUCTURE WITHIN 10 -0" (& 3'-0" MIN. HEIGHT AT RIDGE).
10. FACTORY BUILT FIREPLACES SHALL BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE w/ IRC SECTION R1004 & SHALL BE TESTED IN ACCORDANCE w/ UL 127.
11. SMOKE ALARMS SHALL BE HARD WIRED IN SERIES WITH BATTERY BACKUP POWER AS PER IRC SEC. R314.

IC PLAN

CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

12. HANDRAILS SHALL BE INSTALLED ALONG ALL STEPS/STAIRS WITH 4 OR MORE RISERS AND CONFORM TO IRC SEC R311.
13. ALL HORIZONTAL GUARD RAILS WILL BE A MINIMUM OF 36" IN HEIGHT & COMPLY WITH IRC SEC R312.
14. WALLS SHALL BE BRACED IN ACCORDANCE OF IRC SEC R602.10.
15. GLAZING SHALL COMPLY WITH IRC SEC. R308.
16. ROOF OVERHANGS SHALL NOT EXTEND INTO ANY UTILITY EASEMENTS.

PERVIOUS WOODEN
DECK

EXIST. HOUSE SLAB
17. IN AREAS UNDER IRC 2006 OR LATER, PROJECTIONS LESS THAN 5' FROM PROP. LINE SHALL HAVE A 1-HOUR MIN. FIRE RESISTANCE

RATING ON THE UNDERSIDE & SHALL NOT EXTEND TO WITHIN 4' OF PROP. LINE PER R302 & TABLE 302.1.

FLAT WORK
18. ALL DETAILS SHOWN ARE GENERAL AND ILLUSTRATIVE IN NATURE.  BUILDER SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR OVERSEEING AND INSURING

ALL WATER-PROOFING, STRUCTURAL, AND OTHER CONSTRUCTION IS BUILT PROPERLY, PER CODES, INDUSTRY STANDARDS, AND
MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.

PROPOSED ADDITION
108 SF

PROPOSED ADDITION 19. REFER TO ATTACHED RESIDENTIAL DETAIL SHEET(S) FOR STANDARD DETAILS & RECOMMENDATIONS FOR PORTIONS OF THE LATEST
INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CODE COUNCIL (IECC) REQUIREMENTS (REFER TO AUTHORITIES HAVING JURSIDICTION AND CURRENT ADOPTED
IECC REQUIREMENTS FOR OTHER PROJECT CLIMATE ZONES.  NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY IF NOT INCLUDED IN THIS SET OF
DRAWINGS.

20. ALL SITE & SURVEY INFORMATION PROVIDED BY OTHERS.
21. SITE GRADING AND DRAINAGE PLANS PROVIDED BY OTHERS.
22. ALL ENGINEERING DESIGNS INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, CIVIL, GEOTECHNICAL, STRUCTURAL, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, AND

PLUMBING SHALL BE PROVIDED BY OTHERS.

TYPE

2

NEW DOOR SCHEDULE

MARK PANEL TYPE COUNT WIDTH x HEIGHT COMMENTS

INTERIOR
D01 SINGLE HINGE - PANEL DOOR 1 2'-8" x 6'-8"

TOTAL COUNT: 1

1R 1S

2R 1S

A.F.F.

C.O.

COV'D

CPT.

DBL.

DISP.

FLR.

MICRO

MTL.

N.T.S.

PLYWD.

R.O.

REF.

SHLVS

SRO

T&G

1

A/V

D/O

D.V.

DW

F.F.

H.

K/S

1 ROD 1 SHELF

2 RODS 1 SHELF

ABOVE FINISH FLOOR

AUDIO VISUAL

CASED OPENING

COVERED

CARPET

DOUBLE

GARBAGE DISPOSAL

DOUBLE OVEN

DIRECT VENT

DISH WASHER

FINISH FLOOR

FLOOR

HIGH

KNEE SPACE

MICROWAVE

RE:

SLP

SEP

TD

METAL

NOT TO SCALE

PLYWOOD

RANGE WITH OVEN

REFER TO

REFRIGERATOR

SLOPED (CEILING OR FLOOR)

SEPERATION

SHELVES

SHEET ROCK OPENING

TRENCH DRAIN

TONGUE AND GROOVE

U.C.L.

J-BOX

?'x?' LED

#1 OF 6



12'-9"

16'-9"

21'-2 1/2"

34
'-2

"
25

'-8
"

41
'-1

 1/
2"

41 '-10"
46 '-11"

19 '-7"

20' REAR BLD'G SETBACK LINE-

(ONE-STORY EXCEPTION)

30' FRONT YARD SETBACK LINE

D
R

AI
N

AG
E

SI
TE

D
R

AI
N

AG
E

SI
TE

D
R

AI
N

AG
E

SI
TE

D
R

AI
N

AG
E

SI
TE

1'-
10

 1/
2"

30' REAR BLD'G SETBACK LINE (STANDARD)

3"
 / 

12
"

2 
1/

2"
 / 

12
"

10
'-1

0"

20
'-5

 1/
2"

12
'-5

"

5'-
8 1

/2"

4'-
10

"
7'-

2"

12'-9"

34
'-2

"
25

'-8
"

41
'-1

 1/
2"

41 '-10"
66 '-6 1/ 2"

20' REAR BLD'G SETBACK LINE

(ONE-STORY EXCEPTION)

30' FRONT YARD SETBACK LINE

D
R

AI
N

AG
E

SI
TE

D
R

AI
N

AG
E

SI
TE

D
R

AI
N

AG
E

SI
TE

D
R

AI
N

AG
E

SI
TE

30' REAR BLD'G SETBACK LINE  (STANDARD)









 


































 



































EXISTING ROOF TO BE
EXISTING CHIMNEY NO OVERHANG ON EXIST.REMOVED (420 SF)

GABLE ENDS, TYP.

ROOF AREA "A"
16719 Huebner Rd., Suite 301
San Antonio, TX 78248

210.408.7553
www.msaofsa.com

THIS PLAN AND THE DESIGNS CONTAINED HEREIN
ARE THE PROPERTY OF MSA OF SAN ANTONIO, INC.
AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, ALL OR IN PART,
WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT FROM MSA OF
SAN ANTONIO, INC.EXISTING CHIMNEY
MSA OF SAN ANTONIO, INC. IS A PROFESSIONAL
BUILDING DESIGN FIRM IN THE STATE OF TEXAS.
WE ARE NOT AN ENGINEERING FIRM, WE DO NOT
QUALIFY TO BE ONE, NOR ARE WE LICENSED TO
DESIGN STRUCTURAL FRAMING, WINDBRACING OR
FOUNDATIONS.  A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL
ENGINEER SHOULD BE CONTRACTED AND
CONSULTED IMMEDIATELY REGARDING FRAMING,
WINDBRACING AND THE FOUNDATION DESIGNS.EXISTING ROOF SHOULD AN ENGINEER'S SEAL BE PRESENT ON
THESE DRAWINGS, THE "ENGINEER OF RECORD"
SHALL BEAR ALL RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE
STRUCTURE, WINDBRACING AND FOUNDATION
DESIGNS FOR THIS PROJECT.  MSA OF SAN
ANTONIO, INC. IS NOT TO BE HELD RESPONSIBLE48'-1" 11"
FOR THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN IN ANY WAYEXIST.1'-0" OVERHANG MATTER OR FORM IF ANY PROBLEMS MAY ARISE.

TYP. FOR ALL EAVES

ARCHITECTS SEAL:ROOF AREA "B"

EXISTING PERGOLA TO BE REMOVED (354 SF)
SQUARE OFF EXISTING
PAD, REMOVE WOOD
DECKING AS REQ'DROOF PLAN - EXISTING (DEMO)4 2

1/8" = 1'-0"

2'-9" ISSUES / REVISIONS:2'-9"

LINE OF PROPOSED GK 05.31.24 AS-BUILTNEW ROOF EXTENSION TO MATCH SLOPE, OVERHANG & PLATE ADDED SHINGLE ROOF DS 06.05.24 PRELIMINARYNEW MTL. ROOF (523 SF TOTAL)HEIGHT OF EXISTING GABLE, RE: ELEVATIONS (182 SF TOTAL)
VM 06.01.24 PRELIM. REVISIONSLINE OF NEW PROPOSED

17'-0 1/2" 17'-7" METAL ROOF DS 07.11.24 CD's
DS 07.16.24 ISSUE

INDICATES NEW ROOF 1 DS 08.05.24 ADDENDUM 16" / 12" 6" / 12"
2 RS 09.06.24 ADDENDUM 2

NEW CRICKET
INDICATES AREA OF ENCAPSULATION @ NEW ROOF

NEW ROOF AREA "A"
LINE OF NEW PROPOSED PORCH ROOF

EXISTING COLUMN FOR COV. ROOF-2'-9" ADJ. DIMS. INDICATE PROPOSED ROOF SETBACK 2'-9"
ENCROACHMENT (SHOWN HATCHED)

14 SF
AREA OF ENCAPSULATION @ NEW ROOF (223 SF) ENCROACHMENT

9'-5 1/2"
EXISTING
PERGOLA

RANCH HOUSE53'-3"
RESTORATION &
CONSTRUCTION

AREA OF ENCAPSULATION @ NEW ROOF (301 SF) 210.852.732648'-0"
CURRENT REVISION:

NEW COMP. SHINGLE ROOF (642 SF TOTAL)
2      09.06.24  ADDENDUM 2NEW ROOF AREA "B"

A REMODEL FOR47'-5"

MR. & MRS.
CLARKROOF PLAN - NEW CONSTRUCTION3 2 634 ALAMO HEIGHTS1/8" = 1'-0" BLVD
ALAMO HEIGHTS,
TEXAS
78209

ROOF DEMOLITION %
TOTAL EXISTING ROOF SQ. FT. (SF) = 2,811 SQ.FT.

PROPOSED ROOF SF. TO BE REMOVED: ROOF AREA "A"- 420SF; ROOF AREA "B"- 354SF = 774 SQ.FT.

% PORTION OF EXISTING ROOF TO BE REMOVED = 27.5% (ROOF "A"-15%, ROOF "B"-12.5%) SITE PLAN & ROOF
PLAN2ROOF ENCAPSULATION % 2

TOTAL EXISTING ROOF SQ. FT. (SF) = 2,811 SQ.FT. 2

PROPOSED ROOF SF. TO BE ENCAPSULATED: ROOF AREA "A"- 223SF; AREA "B"-301SF = 524 SQ.FT.
EXISTING SITE PLAN PROPOSED SITE PLAN% PORTION OF EXISTING ROOF TO ENCAPSULATED = 18.7% (ROOF "A"-8%, ROOF "B"-10.7%)

2 2 1 #2 6OF1" = 10'-0" 1" = 10'-0"
NOTE: ALL SITE & SURVEY INFORMATION PROVIDED BY OTHERS NOTE: ALL SITE & SURVEY INFORMATION PROVIDED BY OTHERS REMODEL

©  COPYRIGHT 2024 MSA OF SAN ANTONIO, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
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33' MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE HEIGHT

16719 Huebner Rd., Suite 301 
San Antonio, TX 78248

210.408.7553
www.msaofsa.com

THIS PLAN AND THE DESIGNS CONTAINED HEREIN 
ARE THE PROPERTY OF MSA OF SAN ANTONIO, INC. 
AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, ALL OR IN PART, 
WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT FROM MSA OF 
SAN ANTONIO, INC.

MSA OF SAN ANTONIO, INC. IS A PROFESSIONAL 
BUILDING DESIGN FIRM IN THE STATE OF TEXAS. 
WE ARE NOT AN ENGINEERING FIRM, WE DO NOT 
QUALIFY TO BE ONE, NOR ARE WE LICENSED TO 
DESIGN STRUCTURAL FRAMING, WINDBRACING OR 
FOUNDATIONS.  A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL 
ENGINEER SHOULD BE CONTRACTED AND 
CONSULTED IMMEDIATELY REGARDING FRAMING, 
WINDBRACING AND THE FOUNDATION DESIGNS. 
SHOULD AN ENGINEER'S SEAL BE PRESENT ON 
THESE DRAWINGS, THE "ENGINEER OF RECORD"

EXISTING CHIMNEY SHALL BEAR ALL RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE
STRUCTURE, WINDBRACING AND FOUNDATION
DESIGNS FOR THIS PROJECT.  MSA OF SAN 
ANTONIO, INC. IS NOT TO BE HELD RESPONSIBLE 
FOR THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN IN ANY WAY 
MATTER OR FORM IF ANY PROBLEMS MAY ARISE.

EXISTING ROOF OUTLINE OF NEW ROOF EXISTING ROOF

2x6 FASCIA w/ 1x2 DRIP MLD. TO MATCH EXIST. 
NEW ROOF TO MATCH EXISTING

3'-7" ARCHITECTS SEAL:

3'-2 1/2"
EXISTING WALL

EXISTING WALL

ISSUES / REVISIONS:

LINE OF EXIST. FIN. FLR.

LINE OF AVG. GRADE

GK 05.31.24 AS-BUILT
DS 06.05.24 PRELIMINARY
VM 06.01.24 PRELIM. REVISIONS
DS 07.11.24 CD's
DS 07.16.24 ISSUE

1 DS 08.05.24 ADDENDUM 1
2 RS 09.06.24 ADDENDUM 2

1 FRONT ELEVATION
1/4" = 1'-0"

2

33' MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE HEIGHT

RANCH HOUSE 
RESTORATION & 
CONSTRUCTION

210.852.7326
CURRENT REVISION:

2      09.06.24  ADDENDUM 2

OUTLINE OF NEW ADDITION

NEW ROOF TO MATCH EXISTING

EXISTING WALL

SIDING TO MATCH EXIST.

A REMODEL FOR

MR. & MRS.
CLARK
634 ALAMO HEIGHTS 
BLVD
ALAMO HEIGHTS,
TEXAS
78209

EXTERIOR
EXISTING WALL LINE OF EXIST. FIN. FLR. ELEVATIONS

2

LINE OF AVG. GRADE

2 LEFT ELEVATION #5 OF 6
2 REMODEL
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2x6 FASCIA w/ 1x2 DRIP MLD. TO MATCH EXIST.

EXISTING ROOF

EXISTING ROOF

1/4" = 1'-0"
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16719 Huebner Rd., Suite 301 
San Antonio, TX 78248

210.408.7553
www.msaofsa.com

OUTLINE OF NEW ROOF

2x6 FASCIA w/ 1x2 DRIP MLD. TO MATCH EXIST.

EXISTING ROOF

3"
12"

SIDING TO MATCH EXIST.

EXISTING WALL

EXISTING ROOF

EXISTING WALL

THIS PLAN AND THE DESIGNS CONTAINED HEREIN 
ARE THE PROPERTY OF MSA OF SAN ANTONIO, INC. 
AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, ALL OR IN PART, 
WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT FROM MSA OF 
SAN ANTONIO, INC.

MSA OF SAN ANTONIO, INC. IS A PROFESSIONAL 
BUILDING DESIGN FIRM IN THE STATE OF TEXAS. 
WE ARE NOT AN ENGINEERING FIRM, WE DO NOT 
QUALIFY TO BE ONE, NOR ARE WE LICENSED TO 
DESIGN STRUCTURAL FRAMING, WINDBRACING OR 
FOUNDATIONS.  A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL 
ENGINEER SHOULD BE CONTRACTED AND 
CONSULTED IMMEDIATELY REGARDING FRAMING, 
WINDBRACING AND THE FOUNDATION DESIGNS. 
SHOULD AN ENGINEER'S SEAL BE PRESENT ON 
THESE DRAWINGS, THE "ENGINEER OF RECORD" 
SHALL BEAR ALL RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE 
STRUCTURE, WINDBRACING AND FOUNDATION 
DESIGNS FOR THIS PROJECT.  MSA OF SAN 
ANTONIO, INC. IS NOT TO BE HELD RESPONSIBLE 
FOR THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN IN ANY WAY 
MATTER OR FORM IF ANY PROBLEMS MAY ARISE.

ARCHITECTS SEAL:

LINE OF EXIST. FIN. FLR.

LINE OF AVG. GRADE

REAR VIEW AERIAL PERSPECTIVE
FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY NO SCALE

1 RIGHT ELEVATION
1/4" = 1'-0"

2
GK 05.31.24 AS-BUILT
DS 06.05.24 PRELIMINARY
VM 06.01.24 PRELIM. REVISIONS
DS 07.11.24 CD's
DS 07.16.24 ISSUE

1 DS 08.05.24 ADDENDUM 1
2 RS 09.06.24 ADDENDUM 2

33' MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE HEIGHT

CURRENT REVISION:

2      09.06.24  ADDENDUM 2

EXISTING CHIMNEY A REMODEL FOR

MR. & MRS.
2x6 FASCIA w/ 1x2 DRIP MLD. TO MATCH EXIST.

OUTLINE OF NEW ROOF

EXISTING ROOF

OUTLINE OF NEW ROOF + ADDITION

CLARK
634 ALAMO HEIGHTS 
BLVD
ALAMO HEIGHTS,
TEXAS
78209

SIDING TO MATCH EXIST.
16'-7 1/2"

NEW WINDOW TRIM TO MATCH EXIST.

EXISTING WALL EXISTING WALL

LINE OF EXIST. FIN. FLR.

LINE OF AVG. GRADE

EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS

2

2 REAR ELEVATION
1/4" = 1'-0" 2 #6 OF 6

REMODEL
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ISSUES / REVISIONS:

EXISTING ROOF

NEW METAL ROOF NEW METAL ROOF 6"

12" 12"

6" SLOPE TO MATCH EXIST. GABLE






